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ORD.ARR. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
3° Ferretti Francesco Atletica Castelnuovo ne' Monti C
16° Martinelli Matteo Carispezia C
70° Fregoso Gabriele Spezia marathon C
98° Gerini Fabio ASD Golfo dei Poeti C

ORD.ARR. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
4° Nobile Daniel Atletica Massa Carrara D
5° Loconte Vito Atletica Sprint D
7° Quilico Riccardo Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra D
8° Crocetti Saverio GP Parco Alpi Apuane D
13° Grecchi Giovanni Polisportiva Madonnetta D
14° Gentili Daniele Team Apuania running D
15° Tognari Roberto Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra D
18° Luccetti Morris Stracarrara D
19° Donati Simone ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
23° Cocchi Davide ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
27° Zingone Luca Running club2 Monfalcone D
30° Tenerani Simone Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra D
32° Tenerani Gianluca Atletica UISP Marina di Carrara D
37° Pasquali Sandro ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
40° Bianchi Massimiliano ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
42° Cattabriga Dino Stracarrara D
44° Tonelli Michele Team Apuania running D
57° Achilli Luca Libero D
61° Cirivello Gianluca ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
64° Orsini Dario Libero D
67° Benacci Francesco ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
71° Mura Damian Polisportiva Aquilotti D
73° Mariotti Marco ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
76° Martorini Ivan ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
83° Barbera Matteo ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
86° Cetrullo Lorenzo Libero D
89° Magni Lorenzo Libero D
95° Gerini Silvio ASD Golfo dei Poeti D
99° llari Manuele ASD Golfo dei Poeti D

110° Benacci Andrea ASD Golfo dei Poeti D

ORD.ARR. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
1° Alberti Andrea Team Apuania running E
2° Riani Roberto Livorno team running E
6° Amorfini Cristian ASD Golfo dei Poeti E
9° Cozzani Davide Emozioni sport team E
10° Fiscini Michele ASD Golfo dei Poeti E
12° Andrezzoli Maurizio Atletica Massa E
17° Lensi Luca Atletica Pietrasanta E
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20° Gussoni Adelmo Atletica Lunezia E
22° Battilani Daniele ASD Golfo dei Poeti E
24° Venturini Oreste Team Apuania running E
29° Laurini Fabrizio Curtila d'’Ampezzo E
38° Lombardi Andrea Olivola in festa E
41° Drapchind Davide ASD Golfo dei Poeti E
45° Caporale Roberto Spensierati E
47° Cavallotti Marco ASD Golfo dei Poeti E
56° Codelupi Enzo Polisportiva Aquilotti E
58° Goracci Marco Podistica Volumnia E
62° Torri Luciano Polisportiva Madonnetta E
68° Zacchia Massimiliano Podistica ospedalieri E
87° Del Giudice Davide Sassi Eglio E
92° Cappelli Andrea Libero E
100° Riani Marco Curtila d'Ampezzo E
101° Ercolini Massimiliano Spezia marathon E
102° Marconio Alessandro Spezia marathon E
106° Spiacci Stefano ASD Strafossone E
114° Campochiaro Francesco Libero E
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
11° Musetti Moreno Stracarrara F
28° Bichi Romano Stracarrara F
33° Ravioli Paolo ASD Golfo dei Poeti F
39° Meaggia Giovanni Podistica AVIS Ameglia F
59° Marra Giovanni GP Parco Alpi Apuane F
91° Menghini Francesco Atletica Arci Favaro F
104° Sacco Renato Angelo Polisportiva Torrile F
108° Rizzolatti Pietro Curtila d'Ampezzo F
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
21° Gagliardi Rodolfo Marathon Cremona G
31° Scatoloni Vincenzo Atletica Casone Noceto G
34° Bernacca Giuliano Libero G
35° Camaiora Achille Polisportiva Madonnetta G
46° Bianchi Luciano GP Alpi Apuane G
48° Corbani Roberto ASD Golfo dei Poeti G
55° Cappelli Gino Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra G
60° Rossetti Claudio Libero G
75° Filattiera Roberto Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra G
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
25° Chiti Claudio Atletica Signa H
36° Folegnani Giordano ASD Golfo dei Poeti H
43° Russo Enzo La Galla H
54° Puntelli Euro ASD Golfo dei Poeti H
72° Gerini llio ASD Golfo dei Poeti H
88° Calabresi Claudio Spechtek H
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105° Battolla Giuseppe Atletica Arci Favaro H
112° Angelinelli Pierluigi ASD Golfo dei Poeti H
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
49° Cevasco Claudio Atletica Arci Favaro I
52° Landini Luigi GP La Verru'a I
66° Cherubini Rinaldo Polisportiva Madonnetta I
78° Anfuso Vincenzo GS Zeloforamagno I
93° Rollo Domenico ASD Golfo dei Poeti I
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
63° Borghesi Aldo Road runner club Milano L
74° Giannoni Giuseppe Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra L
81° Fara Gerardo Atletica UISP Marina di Carrara L
97° Pagano Giuseppe ASD Golfo dei Poeti L
115° Paglionico Mario Atletica Arci Favaro L
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
26° Cibei Margherita ASD Golfo dei Poeti @]
50° Tognini Sara Stracarrara (0]
53° Piccioli Irene Libero 0]
65° Galleni Alessia Atletica Massa Carrara (0]
77° Spirito Manuela Libero (0]
82° Nicolai Federica ASD Golfo dei Poeti O
96° Pagano Caterina ASD Golfo dei Poeti @)
111° Ivani Alice ASD Golfo dei Poeti (0]
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
51° Spadoni Maria Luisa Atletica Arci Favaro P
79° Baldini Michela Spezia marathon P
80° Vallarino Manuela ASD Golfo dei Poeti P
84° Ambrosini Rosanna Atletica Arci Favaro P
90° Bertolucci Federica ASD Golfo dei Poeti P
94° Cecchinelli Manuela ASD Golfo dei Poeti P
113° Roson Roberta Running club2 Monfalcone P
ORD.ARR. | COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA
69° Santini Chiara Atletica Arci Favaro Q
103° Moimare Stefania Atletica Arci Favaro Q
107° Tornaboni Patrizia ASD Golfo dei Poeti Q
109° Guidotti Fiorenza ASD Golfo dei Poeti Q
CATEGORIA A
Posizione Cognome Nome Gruppo sportivo Anno
1 Riccio Lorenzo 2006
2 Comiti Andrea 2007
3 Furia Filippo 2007




Posizione
1

O 0O NOO UL A~ WN

I T o o
N o Ut bh WNRO

Vallerini
Peduto
Fichera
Mola
Riccio
Grandetti
Fumanti
Nanna
Codeluppi
Bertoli
Venturi
Furia
Bardi
Tedeschi
Del Monte
Cortili
Bontempi
Ciuffardi
Nanna
Oddoni
Mastrini
Rosa
Greppi
Spadoni
Venturini
Del Giudice
Bonfigli

Cognome
Lazzarotti
Campochiaro
Nobili
Fabiani
Fabian
Cannata
Bonfigli
Molini
Oldani
Nanna
Caporale
Bertoni
Bertoni
Mastrini
Ceselli
Pellini
Piolato

Bartolomeo
Filippo

Giulio

Elias Polisportiva Aquilotti
Andrea

Sasha

Alex

Lorenzo

Nicolo Polisportiva Aquilotti
Riccardo
Filippo

Jacopo
Giovanni
Andrea

Marco Andre
Manuel

Andrea

Fabrizio

Alex

Tommaso
Victor

Edoardo
Leonardo
Francesco
Michele
Lorenzo Matteo
Davide

CATEGORIAM

Nome Gruppo sportivo
Emma Team apuania running
Beatrice
Giorgia
Angelica
Luna
Elisa
Cecilia
Sofia
Emma
Azzurra
Alessia Spensierati
Giulia
Lisa
Camilla
Elena
Letizia
Lisa

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2010
2007
2007
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2006
2014
2009
2013
2012
2009
2012
2012

Anno
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2006
2008
2009
2012
2009
2011
2014
2009
2012
2011
2008



Posizione
1
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Posizione
1
2

Posizione
1
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Posizione
1
2
3

Cognome
Ghassam
Ferdani
Biagi
Lombardi
Piccioli
Osama
Calia
Delle Piane
Conte
Broccini
Calia
Piccolo
Gennuso
Antonelli
Spadoni
Bini

Cognome
Vallerini
Huberty

Cognome
Gussoni
Steckli
Riani
Palmerini
Riani

Cognome
Soukaina
Tonelli
Riani

CATEGORIA B1
Nome Gruppo sportivo

Haouem Atletica Lunezia
Simone Spechtech
Lorenzo Coop. Nordest PR
Thomas Atletica Lunigiana
Mattia Bambo
Boutman
Cristian
Lorenzo Bambo
Nicolas Bambo
Lorenzo Bambo
Francesco
Luigi
Salvatore
Kevin
Gianluca
Giovanni
CATEGORIA B2
Nome Gruppo sportivo
Filippo
Andy
CATEGORIA N1
Nome Gruppo sportivo
Valentina Atletica Lunezia
Kumari Atletica Lunezia
Cristina
Michelle
Giovanna
CATEGORIA N2
Nome Gruppo sportivo
Mahboub Atletica Lunezia
Sofia Spechtech
Cecilia

Anno
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

Anno
2001
2000

Anno
2003
2002
2003
2005
2003

Anno
2001
2001
2001



TEMPO

00:37:55

00:42:52

00:54:44

01:01:17

TEMPO

00:38:11

00:38:16

00:39:14

00:39:49

00:42:20

00:42:22

00:42:48

00:43:24

00:43:31

00:44:07

00:44:52

00:45:23

00:45:44

00:46:36

00:47:49

00:47:54

00:49:07

00:51:25

00:51:58

00:52:50

00:53:45

00:54:54

00:55:07

00:55:21

00:57:31

00:57:55

00:59:15

01:01:06

01:01:24

01:07:48

TEMPO

00:37:43

00:37:44

00:38:35

00:40:29

00:41:31

00:42:01

00:43:03




00:43:39

00:44:06

00:44:16

00:45:21

00:47:07

00:47:51

00:49:09

00:49:12

00:51:20

00:51:29

00:52:04

00:53:50

00:58:02

01:00:18

01:01:46

01:02:00

01:02:02

01:04:07

01:09:37

TEMPO

00:41:44

00:45:07

00:46:01

00:47:09

00:51:41

01:00:02

01:02:54

01:06:37

TEMPO

00:43:55

00:45:26

00:46:04

00:46:14

00:49:11

00:49:14

00:50:31

00:51:46

00:55:16

TEMPO

00:44:30

00:46:23

00:49:01

00:50:29

00:55:05

00:59:07




01:03:16

01:07:57

TEMPO

00:49:30

00:50:10

00:53:00

00:55:59

01:01:02

TEMPO

00:52:08

00:55:15

00:57:21

01:01:15

01:21:34

TEMPO

00:44:34

00:49:56

00:50:13

00:52:55

00:55:26

00:57:30

01:01:10

01:07:54

TEMPO

00:49:59

00:56:32

00:56:40

00:57:38

00:59:46

01:01:06

01:09:09

TEMPO

00:53:58

01:02:07

01:04:10

01:07:09




